PV weidinger

ESD men coat short sleeve CONDUCTEX®, white size S

L™

By wearing a Conductex ESD coat from HB, you prevent both an electrical charge and a
strong particle emission. Conductex is one of the lightest and most comfortable materials
when it comes to protecting products from electrostatic discharge. The blended fabric
convinces with very good discharge values and high wearing comfort. All closing seams
are additionally bordered. The ESD logo is embroidered on the left upper arm. The ESD
work coat naturally complies with the requirements of DIN EN 61340-5-1.

« Men's version

« Extremely low grammage

- Typical point-to-point resistance Rp-p = 10° -10” Oh

item number WL27968
model Conductex KI70-WS-H-S-SOM
model line Conductex

4 X o - 1/2 www.weidinger.eu



manufacturer
manufacturer item number
length with packaging
width with packaging
height with packaging
Packaging volume
order unit

content unit

Colour

material

product series
gender

size

sleeve's length
material composition
basis weight

ESD safe

Other versions

item number
WL27967
WL27968
WL27969
WL32652
WL27971
WL27972
WL27973
WL27974

PV weidinger

HB SCHUTZBEKLEIDUNG

08005 48011 011 10-S

380 mm

220 mm

17 mm

1.4212 dm?®

1 piece

1 piece

white

75 % polyester, 23 % cotton, 2 % carbon
CONDUCTEX®

men

S

short sleeves

75 % Polyester, 23 % Cotton, 2 % Carbon
130 g/m?

yes

size

XS

XL

XXL
3XL
4XL

www.weidinger.eu


https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl27967
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl27967
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl27968
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl27968
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl27969
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl27969
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl32652
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl32652
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl27971
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl27971
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl27972
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl27972
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl27973
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl27973
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl27974
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl27974
http://www.tcpdf.org

