

ESD men coat short sleeve CONDUCTEX®, white size S



By wearing a Conductex ESD coat from HB, you prevent both an electrical charge and a strong particle emission. Conductex is one of the lightest and most comfortable materials when it comes to protecting products from electrostatic discharge. The blended fabric convinces with very good discharge values and high wearing comfort. All closing seams are additionally bordered. The ESD logo is embroidered on the left upper arm. The ESD work coat naturally complies with the requirements of DIN EN 61340-5-1.

- Men's version
- Extremely low grammage
- Typical point-to-point resistance Rp-p = 10^6 - 10^7 Oh

item number WI	27968
----------------	-------

model	Conductex KI70-WS-H-S-SOM
model line	Conductex

Products for the electronic industry













manufacturer	HB SCHUTZBEKLEIDUNG
manufacturer item number	08005 48011 011 10-S
length with packaging	380 mm
width with packaging	220 mm
height with packaging	17 mm
Packaging volume	1.4212 dm ³
order unit	1 piece
content unit	1 piece
Colour	white
material	75 % polyester, 23 % cotton, 2 % carbon
product series	CONDUCTEX®
gender	men
size	S
sleeve's length	short sleeves
material composition	75 % Polyester, 23 % Cotton, 2 % Carbon
basis weight	130 g/m ²
ESD safe	yes

Other versions

item number	size
WL27967	XS
WL27968	S
WL27969	M
WL32652	L
WL27971	XL
WL27972	XXL
WL27973	3XL
WL27974	4XL







